[image: ]Tor View School
Holiday Dates 2022-2023: Pupil Copy


Autumn Term 2022
Thursday 1 September 2022 INSET Day (closed to pupils) 
Friday 2 September 2022 INSET Day (closed to pupils)                    
Starts			Open on			Monday 5 September 2022
							
Half Term		Close on			Wednesday 19 October 2022
		
			Open on			Monday 31 October 2022
							
Ends 			Close on 			Friday 16 December 2022
													
Spring Term 2023
							Tuesday 3 January 2023 INSET Day (closed to pupils)
Starts			Open on			Wednesday 4 January 2023
							
Half term		Close on			Friday 10 February 2023

			Open on			Monday 20 February 2023
							
End			Close on			Friday 31 March 2023													Friday 7 April 2023 Bank Holiday (Good Friday)
							Monday 10 April 2023 Bank Holiday (Easter Monday)
							(closed to staff & pupils)		

Summer Term 2023
Starts			Open on			Monday 17 April 2023
							Monday 1 May 2023 Bank Holiday (May Day)
							(closed to staff & pupils)
							Monday 8 May 2023 Bank Holiday (King’s Coronation) 
[bookmark: _GoBack]							(closed to staff & pupils)
			Re-open on			Tuesday 2 May 2023
							
Half term		Close on			Friday 26 May 2023
							Monday 29 May 2023 Spring Bank Holiday 
							(closed to staff & pupils)
			Open on			Monday 5 June 2023
							
			Close on			Friday 21 July 2023
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Clod Lane, Haslingden, Lancashire BB4 6LR
Tel: 01706 214640 Fax: 01706 215797
e-mail: office@torview.lancs.sch.uk
website: www.torviewlancs.sch.uk

Principal: Mr AJ Squire
Headteacher: Ms A Y Holdsworth
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TOR VIEW

A SPECIALIST LEARNING COMMUNITY




